
Nr. Family name Name Institutional affiliation Town e-mail membership
9 Aldea Adrian Hospital of Pneumology Iasi senior

11 Baican Denis Hospital of Pneumology Iasi full

12 Batog Olivia University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures full

69 Belda-Sanchis Jose Hospital Universitari Mutua Terrassa Barcelona, Spain 27685jbs@comb.cat honorary

13 Bluoss Corina Elena "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest prajacorinamd@yahoo.com full

14 Bobocea Andrei "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest andrei.bobocea@gmail.com full

7 Bolca Ciprian "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest bolcaciprian@gmail.com full

15 Bosinceanu Liviu - Mugurel Hospital of Pneumology Iasi full

3 Botianu Alexandru Mihail University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures botianu_alexandru@yahoo.com founder

16 Botianu Petre Vlah-Horea University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures botianu_petre@yahoo.com full

70 Brinzea Radu County Hospital Brasov full

17 Bud Vasile County Hospital Targu-Mures full

18 Bulgaru Lucian County Hospital Galati lucian.bulgaru@gmail.com full

19 Calu Valentin "Elias" Universitary Hospital Bucharest drcalu@yahoo.com full

77 Chirculescu Florin University Hospital Bucharest florinchirculescu@hotmail.com full

20 Chiujdea Dragos University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures full

75 Ciorba Ion Mircea "Leon Danielo" Clinical Hospital for Pneumology Cluj-Napoca miciorba@yahoo.fr full

21 Ciuche Adrian Emergency Central Clinic Military Hospital Bucharest adi_ciuche@yahoo.com full

22 Codresi Mihaela "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest full

23 Cojocaru Tudor County Hospital Timisoara full

2 Cordos Ioan "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest ioancordos1956@gmail.com founder

24 Cozma Gabriel Veniamin Municipal Hospital Timisoara gabriel.cozma.68@gmail.com full

25 Danaila Olga "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest olgadanaila@gmail.com  full

26 Davidescu Mihnea "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest mihneadav@gmail.com full

27 Demetrian Alin County Hospital Craiova alin_demetrian@yahoo.com full

76 Dobrinescu Ioan Adrian County Hospital Craiova dobrinescu70@yahoo.com full

28 Dobritoiu Felix "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest fdobritoiu@yahoo.com full

29 Dumitrescu Mihai "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest dumitrescucmihai@yahoo.co.uk full

10 Ene Virgil Municipal Hospital Timisoara senior

66 Frechette Eric IUCPQ Quebec City, Canada eric.frechette@criucpq.ulaval.ca honorary

64 Garcia Yuste Mariano University Hospital Valladolid, Spain mgyuste2@hotmail.com honorary

30 Girleanu Lavinia County Hospital Deva full
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74 Goia Angela "Leon Danielo" Clinical Hospital for Pneumology Cluj-Napoca full

6 Grigorescu Cristina Hospital of Pneumology Iasi cpislariu@hotmail.com full

31 Grigorescu Daniel County Hospital Oradea daniel.grigorescu@thoracut.ro full

32 Hogea Roberto Timur University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures hogea.timur@yahoo.com full

1 Horvat Teodor "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest thorax_scumc@yahoo.com founder

79 Horvat Doina SRI Hospital Bucharest associate

33 Iordache Adrian "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest iordache.adrianmihail@gmail.com full

34 Iovanut Marcut - Mihai County Hospital Petrosani miovanut@yahoo.com full

71 Isfan Dumitru County Hospital Galati full

35 Istrate Adrian "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest istrate_adi@yahoo.com full

36 Jentimir Ionut "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest ionut_jentimir@yahoo.com full

37 Lucaciu Oana Raluca University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures full

67 Maat Alexander Thoraxcentre Dijkzigt University Hospital Rotterdam, Netherlands a.p.w.m.maat@erasmusmc.nl honorary

38 Marinescu Laurentiu Petrut Floreasca Emergency Hospital Bucharest laurentiu99@yahoo.com full

65 Marinus Paul VU University Amsterdam, Netherlands MA.Paul@vumc.nl honorary

39 Matache Radu "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest radu.matache@gmail.com full

40 Memu Eustatiu Florin Emergency County Hospital Drobeta Turnu-Severin eustatiu@hotmail.com full

41 Mindrila Ion County Hospital Craiova tutu0101@yahoo.com full

42 Miron Iris Municipal Hospital Timisoara irismiron@yahoo.com  full

72 Mitrofan Costica Hospital of Pneumology Iasi costel_mitrofan@yahoo.com full

43 Mogoi Cosmin Municipal Hospital Timisoara full

44 Moise Elena "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest moise_elenai@yahoo.com full

5 Motas Cezar "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest cezarmotas@gmail.com  founder

45 Motas Natalia "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest natalia_motas@yahoo.com full

4 Nicodin Alexandru Municipal Hospital Timisoara acnicodin@gmail.com founder

46 Nicola Alin Municipal Hospital Timisoara full

73 Nicolau Dan Mihai "Leon Danielo" Clinical Hospital for Pneumology Cluj-Napoca dannicolau2003@yahoo.co.uk full

47 Nistor Claudiu Eduard Emergency Central Clinic Military Hospital Bucharest ncd58@yahoo.com full

48 Orghidan Mihnea "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest mihnea_org@yahoo.co.uk full

49 Paleru Cristian "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest cpaleru@gmail.com full

78 Paraschiv Marius "Bagdasar" Hospital Bucharest full

50 Petrache Ioan Adrian Municipal Hospital Timisoara petrache.ioan@yahoo.com full

51 Petrut Giuliano Sebastian Hospital for Lung Diseases Baia Mare giulianopetrut@yahoo.com full

8 Popovici Zeno County Hospital Sibiu z.popovici@ulbsibiu.ro  senior

52 Popovici Bogdan "Leon Danielo" Clinical Hospital for Pneumology Cluj-Napoca bpopovici10@yahoo.com full

53 Puianu Aurel County Hospital Targoviste full
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54 Radulescu Mihai "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest iulianmihai@yahoo.com full

55 Rosca Vasile County Hospital Targoviste roscavasile@yahoo.com full

56 Rus Ovidiu "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest ovidiurus@yahoo.com full

57 Saon Codin "Marius Nasta" Institute of Pneumology Bucharest codints@gmail.com full

58 Sora Daniel Military Hospital Sibiu daniel_sora@yahoo.com full

68 Subotic Dragan Institute for Lung Diseases Belgrade, Serbia profsubotic@gmail.com honorary

59 Suciu Bogdan County Hospital Targu-Mures suciubogdanandrei@yahoo.com full

60 Tuca Costel "Alexandru Trestioreanu" Institute of Oncology Bucharest dr_tuca@yahoo.com full

61 Ulmeanu Dan "Elias" Universitary Hospital Bucharest d_ulmeanu@yahoo.com  full

62 Urcan Marius University of Medicine and Pharmacy Targu-Mures full

63 Voiculescu Voicu Toma Municipal Hospital Timisoara full
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